
(858) 598 - 5200
REGISTER ONLINE

level8dance.com  |

Advanced Level 
L E V E L  4  C L A S S E S

L E V E L  2  C L A S S E SL E V E L  1  C L A S S E S
Intermediate Level 

MONDAY 

3:30pm Contemporary 2 
4:30pm - 6:00pm Ballet 2

TUESDAY 

4:30pm - 6:00pm Technique 2 
6:00pm Hip Hop 2 

WEDNESDAY 

3:30pm Tap 2 
4:30pm - 6:00pm Ballet 2  

THURSDAY 

3:30pm Deep Stretch 2
4:30pm Acro 1/2
5:30pm Jazz 2

2023-2024 CLASS SCHEDULE

Int/Advanced Level 

MONDAY 
5:30 - 7pm Technique 3 (Leaps/Turns)
7:00pm Jazz 3  
8:00pm Hip Hop 3/4 

TUESDAY 
4:30pm - 6:00pm Ballet 3 
6:00pm Strength 3/4

WEDNESDAY 
5:00pm Tap 3 
6:00pm Technique 3 (Extensions/Turned Out) 
7:00pm Contemporary 3
8:00pm Jazz in Heels Ages 13+ | Drop In Fees
            (1st & 4th Wednesday of the month) 

THURSDAY 
5:30pm Acro 3/4 
5:00pm Improv Technique 
6:30pm - 8:30pm Ballet 3 
7:30pm Contemporary Workshop | Drop In Fees
            (3rd Thursday of the month only)

SATURDAY 
9:30am Deep Stretch 3/4 | WAITLIST ONLY

Beginner Level | Ages 5+

MONDAY 
3:30pm Ballet 1
4:30pm Jazz 1

THURSDAY 
3:30pm Hip Hop 1 
4:30pm Acro 1/2

TUESDAY 
3:30pm Tap 1 WAITLIST ONLY

MINI SESSIONS 
available for ages 3-5  
inquire for more info!

August 1st, 2023 - June 30th, 2024

MONDAY 
6:00 - 8:00pm Ballet 4 | Pointe I
8:00pm Hip Hop 3/4 

TUESDAY 
6:00pm Strength 3/4
7:00 - 8:45pm Technique 4 (Leaps/Turns)

WEDNESDAY 
6:00 - 8:00pm Ballet 4 | Pointe I
8:00pm Jazz 4
8:00pm Jazz in Heels Ages 13+
            (1st & 4th Wednesday of the month)

THURSDAY 
4:30pm Tap 4 
5:00pm Improv Technique 
5:30pm Acro 3/4 
6:30pm Technique 4 (Extensions/Turned Out)
7:30pm Contemporary 4
7:30pm Contemporary Workshop
            (3rd Thursday of the month only)

SATURDAY 
9:30am Deep Stretch 3/4 | WAITLIST ONLY

L E V E L  3  C L A S S E S



A G E S  3 - 5  |  B E G I N N E R

Intro to Dance Mini Sessions are
ideal for dancers ages 3-5 years old
with little to no dance experience.
Our 5 week mini sessions
introduce different styles of dance
with an in studio performance at
the end of each session. Designed
for your little ones to try a new
activity and make new friends in a
healthy, positive, encouraging
environment!

INTRO TO DANCE

(858) 598 - 5200

REGISTER ONLINE

level8dance.com  |

DAY TIMESESSION DATES

Fall, Winter & Spring Sessions Hosted  WEDNESDAYS 3:30-4:30PM
email us for more details!

MINI SESSIONS



A G E S  5 - 7  |  B E G I N N E R

Our Level One classes are tailored to
beginning dancers ages 5-7 who have a
passion for moving and an eagerness to
learn. Our classrooms emphasize
building a strong technical foundation in
a fun, but structured, environment.
 
If you have a little one looking to move
and improve, check out our Level 1
classes below!

LEVEL 1

(858) 598 - 5200

REGISTER ONLINE

level8dance.com  |

CLASS DAY TIME

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Ballet

Jazz

Tap (waitlist only)

Hip Hop

Acro

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm



CLASS DAY TIME

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm
3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Tap

Jazz
Acro

Ballet
Deep Stretch

Hip Hop
Technique
Ballet
Contemporary

A G E S  8 - 1 0
B E G I N N E R / I N T E R M E D I A T E

Level Two classes are primarily for intermediate
dancers ages 8-10, however age does not
completely determine class placement. These
classes focus on building upon the foundational
technique learned in Level 1 and expanding the
dancers' skillset. We focus on building strength,
improving body awareness, and learning proper
technique and muscle activation for each skill
they learn.

LEVEL 2

(858) 598 - 5200

REGISTER ONLINE

level8dance.com  |



CLASS DAY TIME

5:30-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm

8:00-9:00pm

4:30-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm

5:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

6:30-8:30pm

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Strength

Ballet

Acro

Improv Technique

Contemporary

Tap

Technique

Ballet

Hip Hop

Jazz

Technique

A G E S  1 1 - 1 3  |  I N T E R M E D I A T E

Level Three classes are primarily for intermediate/advanced
dancers ages 11-13, however age does not completely
determine class placement. These classes focus on building
upon the technique and skills learned in Level 2 and further
developing the dancers' skillset, artistry, and execution of
choreography. 

LEVEL 3

(858) 598 - 5200

REGISTER ONLINE

level8dance.com  |

(Extensions/Turned Out)

(Leaps/Turns)



CLASS DAY TIME
6:00-8:00pm

8:00-9:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:45pm

4:30-5:00pm

8:00-9:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

5:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

6:30-7:30pm

7:30-8:30pm

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Ballet 

Contemporary

Technique

Acro

Improv Technique

Jazz

Tap

Technique

Strength

Hip Hop

Ballet 

A G E S  1 3 +  |  A D V A N C E D

Level Four is our most advanced level created for dancers
who have chosen this as their sport. These classes are for
athletes 13 or older and focus on mastering their facility,
artistry, and execution of choreography, gearing them
towards a thriving career in the dance industry. 
Placement is required.

LEVEL 4

(858) 598 - 5200

REGISTER ONLINE

level8dance.com  |

(Leaps/Turns)

(Extensions/Turned Out)



*$30 registration fee for all monthly tuition charged annually on 9/1 or at the start of enrollment.*

HOURS PER WEEK

 MONTHLY TUITION

$100

$175

$240

$280

$355

$335

$305

$370

5 hours per week

8 hours per week

6 hours per week

7 hours per week

4 hours per week

3 hours per week

2 hours per week

1 hour per week

T U I T I O N  |  M I N I  S E S S I O N S  |  D R O P - I N S

PRICING

(858) 598 - 5200

REGISTER ONLINE

level8dance.com  |

SEPARATE FEES

$30 per hourDrop-In Class Rate

Mini Session $99 flat fee

Enrollment fees/tuition are based on total hours of enrolled classes. Hours are rounded up to the
higher total hours.

9 hours per week

10+ hours per week
$385

$400


