#### **LEVEL 1 CLASSES**

Beginner Level | Ages 5+

#### MONDAY

**3:30pm** Ballet 1 **4:30pm** Jazz 1

#### TUESDAY

3:30pm Tap 1 WAITLIST ONLY

#### THURSDAY

3:30pm Hip Hop 1 4:30pm Acro 1/2

#### MINI SESSIONS

available for ages 3-5 inquire for more info!

#### LEVEL 3 CLASSES

Int/Advanced Level

#### MONDAY

**5:30 - 7pm** Technique 3 (Leaps/Turns) 7:00pm Jazz 3 **8:00pm** Hip Hop 3/4

#### TUESDAY

4:30pm - 6:00pm Ballet 3 6:00pm Strength 3/4

#### WEDNESDAY

5:00pm Tap 3
6:00pm Technique 3 (Extensions/Turned Out)
7:00pm Contemporary 3
8:00pm Jazz in Heels Ages 13+ | Drop In Fees (1st & 4th Wednesday of the month)

#### THURSDAY

5:30pm Acro 3/4 5:00pm Improv Technique 6:30pm - 8:30pm Ballet 3 7:30pm Contemporary Workshop | Drop In Fees (3rd Thursday of the month only)

#### SATURDAY

**REGISTER ONLINE** 

9:30am Deep Stretch 3/4 | WAITLIST ONLY

#### LEVEL 2 CLASSES

Intermediate Level

#### MONDAY

2023-2024 CLASS SCHEDULE August 1st, 2023 - June 30th, 2024

> **3:30pm** Contemporary 2 **4:30pm - 6:00pm** Ballet 2

#### TUESDAY

**4:30pm - 6:00pm** Technique 2 **6:00pm** Hip Hop 2

#### WEDNESDAY

3:30pm Tap 2 4:30pm - 6:00pm Ballet 2

#### THURSDAY

3:30pm Deep Stretch 2 4:30pm Acro 1/2 5:30pm Jazz 2

#### LEVEL 4 CLASSES

Advanced Level

#### MONDAY

6:00 - 8:00pm Ballet 4 | Pointe I 8:00pm Hip Hop 3/4

#### TUESDAY

**6:00pm** Strength 3/4 **7:00 - 8:45pm** Technique 4 (Leaps/Turns)

#### WEDNESDAY

6:00 - 8:00pm Ballet 4 | Pointe I 8:00pm Jazz 4 8:00pm Jazz in Heels Ages 13+ (1st & 4th Wednesday of the month)

#### THURSDAY

4:30pm Tap 4 5:00pm Improv Technique 5:30pm Acro 3/4 6:30pm Technique 4 (Extensions/Turned Out) 7:30pm Contemporary 4 7:30pm Contemporary Workshop (3rd Thursday of the month only)

#### SATURDAY

9:30am Deep Stretch 3/4 | WAITLIST ONLY

## level 8

## INTRO TO DANCE MINI SESSIONS

#### AGES 3-5 | BEGINNER

Intro to Dance Mini Sessions are ideal for dancers **ages 3-5** years old with little to no dance experience. Our 5 week mini sessions introduce different styles of dance with an in studio performance at the end of each session. Designed for your little ones to try a new activity and make new friends in a healthy, positive, encouraging environment!



#### **SESSION DATES**

Fall, Winter & Spring Sessions Hosted email us for more details!

DAY

TIME

level 8

WEDNESDAYS 3:30-4:30PM

#### **REGISTER ONLINE**

## LEVEL 1 AGES 5-7 | BEGINNER



Our Level One classes are tailored to beginning dancers ages 5-7 who have a passion for moving and an eagerness to learn. Our classrooms emphasize building a strong technical foundation in a fun, but structured, environment.

If you have a little one looking to move and improve, check out our Level 1 classes below!

8 leval

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Ballet	Monday	3:30-4:30pm
Jazz	Monday	4:30-5:30pm
Tap (waitlist only)	Tuesday	3:30-4:30pm
Hip Hop	Thursday	3:30-4:30pm
Acro	Thursday	4:30-5:30pm

#### **REGISTER ONLINE**

## LEVEL 2 AGES 8-10 BEGINNER/INTERMEDIATE



Level Two classes are primarily for intermediate dancers **ages 8-10**, however age does not completely determine class placement. These classes focus on building upon the foundational technique learned in Level 1 and expanding the dancers' skillset. We focus on building strength, improving body awareness, and learning proper technique and muscle activation for each skill they learn.

level 8

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Contemporary	Monday	3:30-4:30pm
Ballet	Monday	4:30-6:00pm
Technique	Tuesday	4:30-6:00pm
Hip Hop	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm
Тар	Wednesday	3:30-4:30pm
Ballet	Wednesday	4:30-6:00pm
Deep Stretch	Thursday	3:30-4:30pm
Acro	Thursday	4:30-5:30pm
Jazz	Thursday	5:30-6:30pm

#### **REGISTER ONLINE**

# LEVEL 3

#### AGES 11-13 | INTERMEDIATE

Level Three classes are primarily for intermediate/advanced dancers **ages 11-13**, however age does not completely determine class placement. These classes focus on building upon the technique and skills learned in Level 2 and further developing the dancers' skillset, artistry, and execution of choreography.

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Technique (Leaps/Turns)	Monday	5:30-7:00pm
Jazz	Monday	7:00-8:00pm
Hip Hop	Monday	8:00-9:00pm
Ballet	Tuesday	4:30-6:00pm
Strength	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm
Тар	Wednesday	5:00-6:00pm
Technique (Extensions/Turned Out)	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm
Contemporary	Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm
Improv Technique	Thursday	5:00-5:30pm
Acro	Thursday	5:30-6:30pm
Ballet	Thursday	6:30-8:30pm

8 leval

#### **REGISTER ONLINE**

# LEVEL 4

Level Four is our most advanced level created for dancers who have chosen this as their sport. These classes are for athletes **13 or older** and focus on mastering their facility, artistry, and execution of choreography, gearing them towards a thriving career in the dance industry. Placement is required.

DAY

TIME

8 level

## CLASS

Ballet	Monday	6:00-8:00pm
Hip Hop	Monday	8:00-9:00pm
Strength	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm
Technique (Leaps/Turns)	Tuesday	7:00-8:45pm
Ballet	Wednesday	6:00-8:00pm
Jazz	Wednesday	8:00-9:00pm
Тар	Thursday	4:30-5:00pm
Improv Technique	Thursday	5:00-5:30pm
Acro	Thursday	5:30-6:30pm
Technique (Extensions/Turned Out)	Thursday	6:30-7:30pm
Contemporary	Thursday	7:30-8:30pm

#### **REGISTER ONLINE**

# PRICING

#### TUITION | MINI SESSIONS | DROP-INS

Enrollment fees/tuition are based on total hours of enrolled classes. Hours are rounded up to the higher total hours.

### MONTHLY TUITION

1 hour per week	\$100
2 hours per week	\$175
3 hours per week	\$240
4 hours per week	\$280
5 hours per week	\$305
6 hours per week	\$335
7 hours per week	\$355
8 hours per week	\$370
9 hours per week	\$385
10+ hours per week	\$400

\*\$30 registration fee for all monthly tuition charged annually on 9/1 or at the start of enrollment.\*

## SEPARATE FEES

Drop-In Class Rate

\$30 per hour

Mini Session

\$99 flat fee

8 leval

#### **REGISTER ONLINE**